
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 
Prakashgad, 1st Floor, Plot No.9, Station Road, Bandra (E), Mumbai- 400 051. 

 
NOTICE INVITING TENDER  

 
         Tenders are invited through e-Tendering in SRM system from the registered vendors for 

Supply of following: 

 
-sd- 

Executive Engineer (TKC-2)                                               
     

Sr.
No 

Tender Number 
----------------------------- 

Description of Items 

Estimated 
Amount in 

Lakhs ₹ 
---------------- 

Cost of 
Blank 
Tender 
forms  
in ₹ 

Date of sale 
of the 

Tender. 

Last Date & 
time of 

Submission 
of Tender 

Opening 
Date & 
time of 
Tender 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 (Two Bid System) 

SP/T-08/1025_TKC2 [6th  Call] 

(RFX No.7000037794) 

 

Work of  Supply, Civil, ETC 
Works of Augmentation of 
substations by providing additional 
T/F along with HV & LV bays at 
220kV Jejuri,,132 kV 
Someshwarnagar & 132 kV Janai 
S/S under EHV PC O&M Zone, 
Pune (Reactor will be supplied by 
MSETCL). 

564.55 
Lakhs 

---------------- 
5,000.00 

+GST 

 
06.10.2025 
At 20:00 

Hrs 
 

24.10.2025 
Up to 16:00 

Hrs. 

24.10.2025 
At 16:15 

Hrs. 

 

 

 
Last date for submission of Pre-Bid Query  

 

Date  Time  
09.10.2025  @ 18:00 

Hrs.  
  Contact Person : 

 Executive Engineer (TKC-2)  
 Tel. No.: 022-69852720  
  Mobile No: 8554993491 
 

e-Mail:  cecpa@mahatransco.in; 
secpa@mahatransco.in; 
eepc@mahatransco.in  

          eetkc2cpa@mahatransco.in  

For further details visit our website http://www.srmetender.mahatransco.in 
Any further amendments will be published on the MSETCL website www.mahatransco.in. So 
bidders are requested to check the website. 


